



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1694 of 2026

SANTOSH SONI *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

13/04/2026	Mr. Dharendra Mishra, Adv. for the petitioner. Mr. Anand Dadariya, Dy. Adv. General for the State. List the case on 15-4-2026 as a fresh case. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Pathak	